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KK - Dreistellung —
- Manner - Miinchen Suhl DM DeutscHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.
27.05. 28.05. 04.08.  05.08.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog. gesamt ¢
1 Koenders David 1997 HS 585 588 1173
2 Ulbrich Maximilian 2000 BY 578 594 1172
3 Braun Max 2000 BD 588 581 1169
4 Dallinger Maximilian 1996 BY 586 581 1167
5 Fix Colin 2000 BD 580 583 1163
6 Bauer Simon 2002 BY 583 578 1161
7 Welsch Dennis 1996 HS 580 581 1161
8 Karg Daniel 1996 BY 580 579 1159
9 Schrufer Sandro 1996 BY 581 577 1158

10 Thieser Leon 2002 RH 581 574 1155
11 Dembeck Kai 1997 WF 580 575 1155
12 Blos Bastian 1999 RH 579 572 1151
13 Wolf Maximilian 1993 BY 571 579 1150
14 Frankle Bernd 1995 BD 579 570 1149
15 Schneider Marco 2001 WT 576 573 1149
16 Abt Markus 1996 WT 576 572 1148
17 Hillsmann Marc 2002 WF 574 574 1148
18 Fischer Dominik 2002 BY 567 576 1143
19 Mockenhaupt Benedikt 2002 RH 567 576 1143
20 Ohlenburger Max 2001 HS 571 569 1140
21 Barbe Tom 2001 HS 566 567 1133
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Platz Name
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16
17
18
19
20

Janssen
Beer
Miiller
Ruschel
Weindorf

Steffen
Straub

Fahl

Blos
Mangold
Buhlmeyer
Stahl

Back
Lechner
Anton

Petry
Schladebach

Ruppel
Scholz

Rosenthal

Vorname

Anna
Jolyn
Lisa
Melissa
Larissa
Hannah
Isabella
Kerstin
Michelle
Anita
Hanna
Franziska
Antonia
Sara
Amelie
Sophie
Kim
Lea
Sophie

Melanie

Jg.
2001
1994
1992
2000
2002

1998
1991

2000
2002
1989
1996
2002
2000
1998
2002
1999
2001

2002
1997

2002

LV

RH
NS

NS
BD
BD
BY
BY
RH

BY
RH
BY
BY
BY
RH
SB
HS
WF
NS

Miinchen

27.05.

1. Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog.

587
586
585
586
587
585
584
578
576
576
579
575
576
577
569
577
566
571
567
575

28.05.

590
590
590
587
584
585
584
587
586
586
582
584
581
576
584
574
584
577
576
559

Suhl

04.08.

05.08.

DM

-

DeutscHER SCHUTZENBUND E.V.

gesamt

1177
1176
1175
1173
1171
1170
1168
1165
1162
1162
1161
1159
1157
1153
1153
1151
1150
1148
1143
1134

@
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Luftgewehr

- Manner -
Platz Name Vorname
1 Ulbrich Maximilian
2 Preis Andreas
3 Zissel Robin
4 Dallinger Maximilian
5 Ohlenburger Max
6 Abt Markus
7 Koenders David
8 Welsch Dennis
9 Karg Daniel
10 Blos Bastian
11 Barbe Tom
12 Schrifer Sandro
13 Fischer Dominik
14 Braun Max
15 Giegling Marvin
16 Frankle Bernd
17 Mockenhaupi Benedikt
18 Schneider Marco
19 Wolf Maximilian
20 Dembeck Kai
21 Fix Colin
22 Thieser Leon
23 Hiilsmann Marc
24 Bauer Simon

Jg.
2000
1998
1993
1996
2001
1996
1997
1996
1996
1999
2001
1996
2002
2000
1996
1995
2002
2001
1993
1997
2000

2002
2002

2002

LV

BY
oP
RH
BY
HS

HS
HS
BY
RH
HS
BY
BY
BD
NW
BD
RH
WT

BY
WF
BD
RH
WF
BY

Miinchen

26.05. 26. Mai
1. Prog. 2. Prog.
629,1 628,4
629,0 628,2
628,6 625,9
625,7 627,3
625,3 627,0
626,9 625,0
625,0 626,8
623,3 626,0
624,8 624,2
621,9 626,3
626,5 621,5
625,0 622,2
625,1 620,9
623,7 620,8
618,1 625,7
620,0 623,6
618,9 623,1
616,8 624,2
619,7 621,0
620,7 619,9
619,2 618,2
618,4 618,2
617,5 618,8

607,4

620,8

03. Aug
3. Prog.

Suhl

03.08.
4. Prog.

DM

5. Prog.

_—

DeuTscHER ScHUTZENBUND E.v.

gesamt

1257,5
1257,2
1254,5
1253,0
1252,3
1251,9
1251,8
1249,3
1249,0
1248,2
1248,0
1247,2
1246,0
1244,5
1243,8
1243,6
1242,0
1241,0
1240,7
1240,6
1237,4
1236,6
1236,3
1228,2
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Luftgewehr

- Frauen -
Platz Name Vorname
1 Weindorf Larissa
2 Miiller Lisa
3 Lechner Sara
4 Bihlmeyer Hanna
5 Stahl Franziska
6 Ruschel Melissa
7 GleiBner Vanessa
8 Blos Michelle
9 Janssen Anna
10 Beer Jolyn
11 Ruppel Lea
12 Mangold Anita
13 Back Antonia
14 Buchmayer Iris
15 HORI Sabrina
16 Steffen Hannah
17 Straub Isabella
18 Rosenthal Melanie
19 Schladebach Kim
20 Anton Amelie
21 Fahl Kerstin
22 Scholz Sophie
23 Petry Sophie

Jg.
2002
1992

1998
1996

2002

2000
1986

2002
2001
1994
2002

1989
2000

2000
1997

1998
1991
2002
2001
2002
2000
1997
1999

LV
BD
WT
BY
BY
RH
NS
BY
RH
RH
NS
HS

BY

BY
BY

BD
BY
NS
SB
BY
BY
WF
RH

Miinchen
26.05. 26. Mai
1. Prog. 2. Prog.
626,7 629,6
626,4 628,7
627,6 625,5
626,1 625,8
626,6 625,0
625,5 624,9
625,3 624,7
628,0 621,8
623,8 625,1
624,1 624,0
623,5 624.,4
626,1 621,5
624,0 623,5
619,9 625,8
623,9 621,5
621,2 623,5
619,4 624,0
620,0 623,0
622,9 618,9
617,9 621,0
618,5 618,8
615,8 620,9
414,3 619,1

03. Aug
3. Prog.

03.08.
4. Prog.

DM

5. Prog.

—

Deutscrer ScHutzenBUND E.v.

gesamt

1256,3
1255,1
1253,1
1251,9
1251,6
1250,4
1250,0
1249,8
1248,9
1248,1
1247,9
1247,6
1247,5
1245,7
1245,4
1244,7
1243,4
1243,0
1241,8
1238,9
1237,3
1236,7
1033,4
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